

Enova International, Inc. (ENVA)

Market Cap: \$1B

JUNE 28, 2022



Management - Enova International, Inc.



Steven Cunningham

Roadshow Host

Vincent Caintic, CFA

Managing Director Specialty Finance 646-620-7702

Vincent.Caintic@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About Enova International, Inc.

Enova International provides online financial services to non-prime consumers and small businesses. Enova was founded in 2003 and is headquartered in Chicago, II



INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in y 800-643-9691

© 2022 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

sell any security. If one or pupil to be an ormative description of the securite, routine of extension processes and the security of the consociation in the security of the s